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Monday 1 September 2025 Teacher Training Day (School Closed)

Tuesday 2 September 2025 Year 7 Induction & Teacher Prep

Wednesday 3 September 2025 Start of Autumn Term (1) — All Years Start

Tuesday 30 September 2025 Year 7 Meet & Greet

Friday 10 October 2025 Redstone Academy Open Evening

Mon 20 & Tue 21 October 2025 Year 11 Parents Consultation Evening (1)

Mon 27/10/25 — Fri 31/10/25 Half Term Break

Monday 3 November 2025 Teacher Training Day (School Closed)

Tuesday 4 November 2025 Start of Autumn Term (2)

Mon 08/12/25 — Fri 19/12/25 Year 11 Mock Exam Weeks

Mon 22/12/25 — Fri 02/01/26 End of Term Break

Monday 5 January 2026 Teacher Training (School Closed)

Tuesday 6 January 2026 Start of Spring Term (1)

Mon 12 & Tue 13 January 2026 Year 11 Parents Consultation Evening (2)

Thursday 29 January 2026 Years 7-10 Parents Consultation Day (1)

Mon 16/02/26 — Fri 06/03/26 Approximate Ramadān Timetable

Mon 09/03/26 — Fri 20/03/26 Ramadān & 'Eid Al-Fitr Break

Monday 23 March 2026 Teacher Training (School Closed)

Tuesday 24 March 2026 Start of Spring Term (2)

Fri 3 & Mon 6 Apr and Mon 4 May Bank Holidays (School Closed)

Mon 04/05/26 — Fri 19/06/26 Summer 2025 Examinations

Mon 18/05/26 — Fri 29/05/26 End of Term & 'Eid Al-Adha Break

Monday 1 June 2026 Teacher Training Day (School Closed)

Tuesday 2 June 2026 Start of Summer Term (1)

Friday 26 June 2026 Year 6 Taster Day

Tuesday 30 June 2026 Years 7-10 Parents Consultation Day (2)

Wednesday 1 July 2026 Last Day of School

Thu 02/07/26 — Fri 03/07/26 All Staff School Prep for 2026/2027 (School Closed)

Thursday 2 July 2026 (onwards) Summer Holiday

Monday - Thursday 08:10 — 15:45 37 Teaching Weeks

Friday 08:10 — 11:15 138 Teaching Full Days

31 Teaching Half Days

Monday - Thursday 09:00 — 15:25

Friday Closed

WK

DISCIPLINE • ACHIEVE • SUPPORT

Redstone Academy 466 Moseley Rd, Balsall Heath, Birmingham, B12 9AN | 0121 448 7933 | admin@redstoneacademy.com | www.redstoneacademy.com


